
Cast B performs: December 15th @7pm, 16th @2pm, & 17th @2pm

If no cast specified, dancer performs in ALL SIX SHOWS

Grandpapa [FAM]

Grandmama [FAM] Laura Cavalli

Mark Hapgood

Ashley Thompson

Kacie Borquez - Hall

Brian Morrison

Phoenix Jones

Clover LaddJuliet Doll

Paul Swietek

Party Parents 

Flower Girl

Maid 3: Edith

Butler

Kylie Schieberl

Clara [FAM] Madisyn Wood (Cast A) Petra Bunz (Cast B)

Riley Costello  

Maid 1: Eunice

Party Boys Abbie Lang

Maid 2: Esther Annika Jones-Current

Bellah Hall

Abbie Brodhag

Jim Oxborrow 

TBD

Flora (Clara's Sis) [FAM]

Mrs. Silberhaus [FAM]

Mr. Silberhaus [FAM]

NUTCRACKER CAST LIST 2023
CAST A performs: December 8th @7pm, 9th @2pm, & 10th @2pm

Ballerina Doll (& in Battle) Hazel Neukom

Solider Doll (& in Battle) Heather Walker

Johnnie Saldaña

Party Girls Scarlett Nau-Gaynor

Adeline Pierce

Pearl Samulski

CHECK REHEARSAL SCHEDULES EACH WEEK

YOU MAY NOT ALWAYS BE CALLED

ACT 1

Drosselmeyer Jonny Wisan

PARTY - CHOREOGRAPHER - GINA

FAMILY & DOLLS: KEEP OPEN SAT 2:30 - 5:00 & THURS 7:00 - 9:00

PARTY BOYS/GIRLS: KEEP OPEN SAT 2:30 - 5:00 & FRI 5:45 - 6:30

ALL OTHERS: KEEP OPEN SAT 2:30 - 5:00

Governess Raven Arnold

Kelsey Reed

Byzantine Doll Tiffany Ramirez



Rat Queen Ruby Sipma

Sienna PulleyKittens  

Ari Andersen

Other Characters in Scene 

Other Characters in Scene 

Miranda Buckman

Anujin Page

Soliders Sebastian Bunz

Mary Davis

FRIDAY 6:30 - 8:00pm

Major Mouse Clover Churchill

Rat King Sasha Woodruff

Nutcracker Daniel Tran

Soldier Doll Heather Walker

Drosselmeyer Jonny Wisan

Lizzy Peterson

Clover Ladd 

Tiffany Ramirez

Snow Corps on Pointe Serafina Arredondo 

Abbie Brodhag

Snow Queen Bizou Massias

Snow King Ethan Ladd

Rose Myers

Elizabeth Poston

Harmony Sorter

Clara (A&B) Madisyn/Petra

Snow Sprites on Flat Penelope Boldway

Lyra Hindbaugh

Nutcracker Daniel

PAS: WED 7:00 - 8:00

Stella Chapman

CORPS: MON 7:00 - 9:00

BATTLE - CHOREOGRAPHER - GINA

SNOW SCENE - CHOREOGRAPHER - LINDA

Violet Menanno

Clara

Ballerina Doll

Madisyn/Petra

Hazel Neukom

Evelyn Grebe

Little Mice Lionel Deaton



Sugar Plum Fairy 

Flower Corps Clover Ladd

Spanish King Ethan

Spanish Queen Lizzy

Arabian Princess Abbie

Bellah Hall

ACT 2

Angel Queen Serafina Arredondo 

Angels on Pointe Maddie Ohlsen

Penelope Boldway

Petra Bunz (Cast A) Madisyn Wood (Cast B)

Evangelina Reed

Nutcracker Daniel (exit change into Nut/Cavalier)

Arabian Corps Rose

Clara (Cast A & B) Madisyn/Petra

French Marzipan Lead Hazel

Rose Queen Andrea

Chinese Empress Arya

Russian Trepak Jonny

KINGDOM 2 - CHOREO - HEATHER SAT 1:30 - 2:30 ALT

KINGDOM 1 (ANGELS) - CHOREO - HARMONY SAT 10:30 - 11:30am

Flower Corps Tiffany

Arabian Corps Phoenix

Angel Queen

Harmony

Serafina

Flower Corps Bizou



Empress on Pointe Arya Hindbaugh

Coffee Corps on Pointe Rose Myers

Phoenix Jones

Arabian Coffee Princess Abbie Brodhag

Evangelina Reed

Ashley Thompson

Spanish Queen Lizzy Peterson

Chinese Corps Zoey Shubert

Marzipan Corps on Flat Ava Gaskell

Russian Lead on Pointe Andrea Williams

Russian Lead Jonny Wisan

Gabrielle Morris

Salem Dick

Aurora Chapman

Shannon Smith

Olivia Perez

Autumn Stonecypher

French Marzipan Lead Hazel Neukom

SPANISH CHOCOLATE - CHOREO - LINDA SAT 2:30 - 4:00

RUSSIAN TREPAK - CHOREO - JONNY WED 7:00 - 8:00

FRENCH MARZIPAN - CHOREO - ANDREA MON 7:00 - 8:30

ARABIAN COFFEE - CHOREO - HARMONY FRI 6:30 - 7:30

CHINESE TEA - CHOREO - JENICA MON 6:15 - 7:00

Corps on Pointe Maddie Ohlsen

Spanish King Ethan Ladd

(Empress also in Kingdom 2 & Finale)

Brynn Vallee

Jolina McGurn



Mother Ginger Kacie Borquez - Hall

MOTHER GINGER - CHOREO - ANDREA TUES 7:00 - 8:30

Emmaline Deaton

Inga Rutherford

Bakers on Flat Heather Walker

Havilah Deaton

Rose Queen 

FLOWERS - CHOREO - ABBIE CORPS: WED 7:00 - 9:00

PAS: SAT 10:30 - 11:15am

Anne Seaquist

Amelie Peterson

Faith Pitlock

Olivia Asbill

Clara (Cast A & B) Madisyn/Petra

Sugar Plum Fairy Harmony Sorter

Nutcracker as Cavalier Daniel Tran

Phoenix Jones (exit change into Arabian C)

Serafina Arredondo

Elizabeth Poston

(exit change into Angel Q)

SUGAR PLUM GRAND PAS TUES 7:00 - 8:30

Hazel Neukom (exit change into Marz Lead)

Clover Ladd

Flower Corps on Pointe Bizou Massais

(exit change into Arabian C)

Other Characters in Scene 

Special Sweet on Pointe

Waiters

Lyra Hindbaugh

Jim Oxborrow

Brian Morrison 

Head Baker Mark Hapgood

Rose Myers

Tiffany Ramirez

Andrea Williams

Rose King Jonny Wisan (exit change into Russian)



Sugar Plum Fairy 

Arabian Corps Rose

Nutcracker/Cavalier Daniel

Clara (Cast A & B) Madisyn/Petra

Rose Queen Andrea

Flower Corps Bizou

Arabian Corps Phoenix

Chinese Empress Arya

Russian Trepak Jonny

French Marzipan Lead Hazel

Spanish Queen Lizzy

Arabian Princess Abbie

Spanish King Ethan

CLOSING SCENE - CHOREOGRAPHER - LINDA & GINA

Clara (Cast A & B)

Grandpapa

Angel Queen Serafina

Harmony

Flower Corps

Flower Corps

Tiffany

Clover Ladd

Madisyn/Petra

Mark

FINALE - CHOREOGRAPHER - LINDA SAT 1:30 - 2:30 ALT

~ THE END ~

Drosselmeyer only in Party and Battle

Nutcracker changes from Battle Red into Dress Plum after Kingdom Part 2


